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Women / 9 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katrina Gonzalez916
Elevate

9.050 9.375 8.9509.275 36.650
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Colette Yamaoka941
USA Sports-Hollister

9.350 7.450 9.1508.600 34.550
1 5 4 2 2 

2 

Grace Hedrick926
Peninsula

8.850 8.400 8.4008.500 34.150
4 4 5 5T 3 

3 

Emily Dorner934
Rising Stars

6.050 9.000 9.1758.750 32.975
6 2 3 1 4 

4 

Julia Bellamy920
Gymtowne

8.700 8.750 9.0000.000 26.450
5 3 6T 3 5 

5 

Bali LaGrua943
Elevate

8.925 0.000 0.0009.050 17.975
3 6T 2 7 6 

6 

Kendra Bratt925
Peninsula

0.000 0.000 8.4000.000 8.400
7 6T 6T 5T 7 

7 

ProScore v5.0.7 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


